
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
28 
21 
1 

111 
16 

177 
27 

119 
112 
818 
50 
58 
9 

13 
70 
77 

101 
228 
327 
65 
18 
10 
84 

107 
17 
20 

171 
44 
5 

117 
88 
80 
7 

19 
22 

777 

Class 
FADF 
FAEP 
FASP 
FGA 
FADF 
FAEM 
FAUESC 
FGA 
FASP 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FAUGO 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAEM 
FASP 
FPEA 
FMA 
FPRA 
FASP 
FGA 
FASP 
FAEM 
FGA 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FGA 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FAUGO 
FAUGO 
FPRA 
FASP 
FPRA 
FAUESC 

Name 
Andre Nicastro 
Sérgio R. S. Crispim 
Olin Vieira Galli 
Bruno Bertoncello 
Lucas T.Faustino Okada 
Marcel Coletta 
Christian Castro 
Pedro Michellon Goulart 
Edgar Bueno Neto 
Arthur Leist 
Jean Gabriel Morlo 
João Rosate 
Pedro H.Schmitt Gurgacz 
Pedro Bianchini 
Vinicius F. A. Ponce 
Murilo Della Coletta 
Gianluca  C. Petecof 
Vinicius Kwong 
Gabriel Paturle 
Gabriel C. Sereia 
Christian Fliter 
Rodrigo Gonzalez 
Fernando Gomes Croce 
VIctor Almeida 
André Fleck Vollmer 
Guilherme Vegini Lioi 
Henrique S. Basso 
Cláudio de Moraes 
Alexandre Bastos 
Nicolas Fliter 
Marco Antônio Raimiundo 
Anderson Luiz Faita 
Jose Carlos Saderi 
Enzo Caporale de Sá 
Eros Felipe Neto 
Felippe C. de Almeida 

Laps 
6 
5 
8 

10 
8 

11 
9 

11 
8 
8 

11 
9 
8 
8 
7 
9 

10 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 

10 
11 
10 
8 

11 
11 
7 
9 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
50.021 
50.067 
50.100 
50.141 
50.163 
50.219 
50.242 
50.263 
50.266 
50.276 
50.377 
50.390 
50.412 
50.450 
50.456 
50.461 
50.469 
50.518 
50.542 
50.568 
50.616 
50.690 
50.693 
50.859 
50.888 
50.911 
50.952 
50.974 
50.993 
50.998 
51.019 
51.019 
51.082 
51.122 
51.306 
51.534 

Diff 

0.046 
0.079 
0.120 
0.142 
0.198 
0.221 
0.242 
0.245 
0.255 
0.356 
0.369 
0.391 
0.429 
0.435 
0.440 
0.448 
0.497 
0.521 
0.547 
0.595 
0.669 
0.672 
0.838 
0.867 
0.890 
0.931 
0.953 
0.972 
0.977 
0.998 
0.998 
1.061 
1.101 
1.285 
1.513 

Gap 

0.046 
0.033 
0.041 
0.022 
0.056 
0.023 
0.021 
0.003 
0.010 
0.101 
0.013 
0.022 
0.038 
0.006 
0.005 
0.008 
0.049 
0.024 
0.026 
0.048 
0.074 
0.003 
0.166 
0.029 
0.023 
0.041 
0.022 
0.019 
0.005 
0.021 

0.063 
0.040 
0.184 
0.228 

In Lap 
3 
5 
5 
9 
3 
9 
4 
4 
2 
8 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
3 
7 
4 
4 
5 
3 
5 
5 
2 
6 
8 
5 
9 
5 
5 
6 
2 
5 
6 
5 
5 

Chassi 
Thunder 
Mini/Praga 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Praga 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Bravar 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Bravar 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Techspeed 

Patrocinio 
Thunder/MG Tires/IAME 
Elizabeth 
Techspeed/RBC/D2 Motorsport 
Techspeed/IAME/MG Pneus/DTR/Lifegym 
S p 
Bifarma/Permabond 
Piquet Blindagens 
ECS Racing/Taruma ByLaco 
Havan/Aços Sacchelli 
Tma 
Ceramic Pro AutoStylo 
Petroball Combustiveis 
Eucatur/Hospital São Lucas 
Santa Maria 

Bifarma/Permabond 

ZBK 

Mittag/Speedkart/DNA/ACS 
Bravar/Fineart/Mackenzie Tambore/Rei do óleo 
ECS Racing/Taruma ByLaco 

PUC/JBM 
Latittude/Pussuka 

Transpower/Dicave/Agricopel/GF Pneus 
Cervejaria Delta 
Plastiart Ind. de Plásticos 
Umen/RSF/Mackenzie 

Sementes Faita 

Luz Publicidade/Diário Comercial 
Paranatex Textil 
Scuderia 777 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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52º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart - 2017 
Sudam 

Warm Up - Sudam 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:29:02 

Kart. Beto Carrero - Penha/SC 1,244 km 

13/07/2017 14:25 
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